116-MADISON OAK HILL CORPORATION, OAK HILL UNION LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Countywide Levies

General Fund

Children Services
Developmental Disabilities
Developmental Disabilities
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Health Department

Health Department

Senior Citizens

Senior Citizens

Rio Grande Community College

Oak Hill Union Local School District
General Fund

Permanent Improvement

Current Expense

Gallia-Jackson-Vinton Joint Vocational School District

Current Expense

Madison Township
General Fund

Oak Hill Corporation
General Fund
Cemetery

Current Expense
Parks & Recreation
Street Lighting
Cemetery

Current Expense
Street Lighting

Madison-Jefferson Joint Fire District
Fire
Fire

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

TOTAL

3.20
1.50
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.50
0.50
0.30
0.50
0.50
1.00

13.00

3.00
1.00
16.60
20.60

2.00

2.00

2.10
2.00
3.80
2.00
1.50
1.00
3.00
1.20

16.60

2.00
1.00
3.00

55.90

5.7245%
2.6834%
1.7889%
3.5778%
1.7889%
2.6834%
0.8945%
0.5367%
0.8945%
0.8945%
1.7889%
23.2558%

5.3667%
1.7889%
29.6959%
36.8515%

3.5778%
3.5778%

1.2522%
1.2522%

3.7567%
3.5778%
6.7979%
3.5778%
2.6834%
1.7889%
5.3667%
2.1467%
29.6959%

3.5778%
1.7889%
5.3667%

100.00%



