I16-MADISON OAK HILL CORPORATION, OAK HILL UNION LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

<u>Countywide Levies</u>			
General Fund		3.20	5.7245%
Children Services		1.50	2.6834%
Developmental Disabilities		1.00	1.7889%
Developmental Disabilities		2.00	3.5778%
Emergency Medical Services		1.00	1.7889%
Emergency Medical Services		1.50	2.6834%
Health Department		0.50	0.8945%
Health Department		0.30	0.5367%
Senior Citizens		0.50	0.8945%
Senior Citizens		0.50	0.8945%
Rio Grande Community College		<u>1.00</u>	<u>1.7889%</u>
	Subtotal	13.00	23.2558%
Oak Hill Union Local School District			
General Fund		3.00	5.3667%
Permanent Improvement		1.00	1.7889%
Current Expense		16.60	29.6959%
	Subtotal	20.60	36.8515%
Gallia-Jackson-Vinton Joint Vocational School District			
Current Expense		2.00	<u>3.5778%</u>
	Subtotal	2.00	3.5778%
Madison Township			
General Fund		<u>0.70</u>	<u>1.2522%</u>
	Subtotal	0.70	1.2522%
Oak Hill Corneration			
<u>Oak Hill Corporation</u> General Fund		2.10	2 75 670/
			3.7567%
Cemetery Current Evenence		2.00	3.5778%
Current Expense Parks & Recreation		3.80	6.7979%
		2.00	3.5778%
Street Lighting		1.50	2.6834%
Cemetery Current Evenence		1.00	1.7889%
Current Expense		3.00	5.3667%
Street Lighting	Cubtotol	<u>1.20</u>	<u>2.1467%</u>
	Subtotal	16.60	29.6959%
Madison-Jefferson Joint Fire District			
Fire		2.00	3.5778%
Fire		<u>1.00</u>	3.5778% <u>1.7889%</u>
	Subtotal	<u>1.00</u> 3.00	<u>1.7889%</u> 5.3667%
	Jubiolai	5.00	5.5007%
	TOTAL	55.90	100.00%
	TUTAL	05.50	100.00%